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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16408

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST2

Date: Saturday, March 16, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) LSA United White Sand

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: sandhillsCC?2

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 12 (12U) EYSC Inferno

01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

12 (12U) LSA United White Sand

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

12 (12U) EYSC Inferno

010
012
015
017
023
030
031
004
040
005
050
006
007
008
088
009
099

Name Goals

Mateo Hernandez Nava
Silas Tutwiler

Gianna Migliore

Kayson Williams
Giovanni Costante
Cannon Thornburg
Reese Urban

Reid O"Meara

Owen Mederos

Romeo Tello

William Mederos
Parker Soto

Kingston Vernet

Adrian Hernandez Nava
Jonathan Bergman
Maveric Harrell

Josue Hernandez Nava

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




