

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16408

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST2 Field: SandhillsCC2

Date: Saturday, March 16, 2024 Time: 11:00 AM

Home: 12 (12U) LSA United White Sand Away: 12 (12U) EYSC Inferno

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	DOINT MAKE	CIONATURE	0511

12 (12U) LSA United White Sand

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

12 (12U) EYSC Inferno

No.	Name	Goals	Mis	conduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	010	Mateo Hernandez Nava		:	:	
			: :	:	012	Silas Tutwiler		:	:	
			:	:	015	Gianna Migliore		:	:	
			:	:	017	Kayson Williams		:	:	
			:	:	023	Giovanni Costante		:	:	
			:	:	030	Cannon Thornburg		:	:	
				:	031	Reese Urban		: 1	:	
			:	:	004	Reid O`Meara		: 1	:	
			:	:	040	Owen Mederos		:	:	
			:	:	005	Romeo Tello		:	:	
			:	:	050	William Mederos		:	:	
			:	:	006	Parker Soto		:	:	
			:	:	007	Kingston Vernet		:	:	
			:	:	800	Adrian Hernandez Nava		:	:	
			:	:	088	Jonathan Bergman		:	:	
			:	:	009	Maveric Harrell		:	:	
			:	:	099	Josue Hernandez Nava		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
								: 1	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments